

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Road-Con Inc West Chester, PA		J D Eckman Inc Atglen PA		J Fletcher Creamer & Son Folsom NJ	
	Contract Number		00-011-RCT4-C						
			GUIDE RAIL END TREATMENT UPDATES between Milepost A-31.84 and Milepost A- 94.84 of the Pennsylvania Turnpike System in Montgomery, Bucks, Lehigh and Carbon Counties, PA						
	Opening Date		2/28/07, 11:00 AM						
	Awarded to:		Road-Con Inc.	Road-Con Inc		J D Eckman Inc		J Fletcher Creamer & Son	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	1,327	C.Y.	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 115.00	\$ 152,605.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 92,890.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 119,430.00
2203-0004	195	C.Y.	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 200.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 16,575.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,550.00
2203-0005	635	C.Y.	Class 1 Excavation, Rock	\$ 230.00	\$ 146,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 317,500.00
4205-0100	732	C.Y.	Borrow Material	\$ 95.00	\$ 69,540.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 58,560.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 40,260.00
0212-0003	704	S.Y.	Geotextile, Class 2, Type B	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,816.00
2350-0121	364	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 125.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 36,400.00
2409-6770	173	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 350.00	\$ 60,550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,950.00
2491-0064	51	S.Y.	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,550.00
2601-7085	12	L.F.	60" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Type A, 10'- 3' Fill	\$ 950.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00
2605-2620	1	Each	Type D-W Endwall	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
0608-0001	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
2619-0610	1	Each	Permanent Impact Attenuating Device, Type V (Std.), Test Level 3	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4619-0615	2	Each	Permanent Impact Attenuating Device, Type V (Wide), Test Level 3	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
2620-0503	9,656.25	L.F.	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 4.75	\$ 45,867.19	\$ 7.00	\$ 67,593.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 38,625.00
2620-0860	33	Each	Concrete Anchorage, Backslope	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 28,050.00
2620-0862	11	Each	Type 2-S Post Anchorage	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8,250.00
2620-1075	12,337.5	L.F.	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 20.75	\$ 256,003.13	\$ 23.00	\$ 283,762.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 271,425.00
2620-1100	312.5	L.F.	Type 2-SC Guide Rail	\$ 40.75	\$ 12,734.38	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,062.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 10,000.00
2620-1255	17	Each	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (V.A.T.E.T.), Type II, Test Level 3	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 39,950.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 39,100.00
2620-1256	15	Each	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (V.A.T.E.T.), Type III, Test Level 3	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2620-1525	9	Each	Typical and Alternate Concrete Bridge Barrier Transition Without Inlet Placement	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2620-1535	1	Each	Type 2-S Approach End Transition, Type B	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2620-2000	1,354	Each	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,620.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,310.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,310.00
2623-0051	1,225	L.F.	Single Face Concrete Barrier, 41" Height	\$ 195.00	\$ 238,875.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 183,750.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 165,375.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Road-Con Inc		J D Eckman Inc		J Fletcher Creamer & Son	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2623-0052	264	L.F.	Single Face Concrete Barrier, 52" Height	\$ 145.00	\$ 38,280.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 44,880.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 38,280.00
2623-0121	11	Each	End Transition Single Face Concrete Barrier, 41" Height	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,800.00
2623-0155	2	Each	Single Face Concrete Barrier Transition Section, 52" to 34"	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2623-0250	41	L.F.	Remove Single Face Concrete Barrier, 34" Height	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,230.00
2623-1001	9	Each	Abutment Transition Piece, Type I	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 127,800.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 117,000.00
2623-1002	11	Each	Abutment Transition Piece, Type II	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
2623-2001	532	L.F.	Concrete Safety Wall	\$ 530.00	\$ 281,960.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 345,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 186,200.00
4636-0011	60	L.F.	Remove Bituminous Concrete Curb or Roll-Up	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
2802-0001	644	C.Y.	Topsoil, Furnished and Placed	\$ 125.00	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 51,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,320.00
2804-0013	256	LB	Seeding And Soil Supplements - Formula D	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,792.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,840.00
2804-0102	55	LB	Seeding And Soil Supplements - Formula BT-1	\$ 165.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 825.00
2805-0030	5,915	S.Y.	Mulching - Bonded Fiber Matrix	\$ 3.50	\$ 20,702.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 7,393.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 23,660.00
0810-0052	3	Each	Selective Tree Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
2845-0001	---	PDA	Erosion and Sedimentation Control During Construction		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2850-0024	21	S.Y.	Rock, Class R-6	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00
2865-0001	2,400	L.F.	Silt Barrier Fence, 18" Height	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,800.00
2901-0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 610,000.00	\$ 610,000.00	\$ 729,900.00	\$ 729,900.00
2901-0203	4	Each	Arrow Panel	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00
2901-0500	4	Each	Portable Changeable Message Sign	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2901-0501	4	Each	Shadow Vehicle With Truck Mounted Attenuator (TMA)	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 96,000.00
2001-0010	1.5	C.Y.	Class A Cement Concrete	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00
2006-0001	3	Each	Call Box Foundation	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4000-0001	1	L.S.	Drainage Junction Box, Special	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>\$ 2,873,619.19</b>		<b>\$ 2,975,979.50</b>		<b>\$ 3,129,646.00</b>
			Bid Bond		\$ 143,680.96		\$ 148,798.98		\$ 156,482.30

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids			Collinson Inc		
Contract Number			00-011-RCT4-C		
			Glenmoore PA		
			GUIDE RAIL END TREATMENT UPDATES between Milepost A-31.84 and Milepost A-94.84 of the Pennsylvania Turnpike System in Montgomery, Bucks, Lehigh and Carbon Counties, PA		
Opening Date			2/28/07, 11:00 AM		
Awarded to:			Road-Con Inc.		
			Collinson Inc		
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	1,327	C.Y.	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 215.00	\$ 285,305.00
2203-0004	195	C.Y.	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 220.00	\$ 42,900.00
2203-0005	635	C.Y.	Class 1 Excavation, Rock	\$ 253.00	\$ 160,655.00
4205-0100	732	C.Y.	Borrow Material	\$ 105.00	\$ 76,860.00
0212-0003	704	S.Y.	Geotextile, Class 2, Type B	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,816.00
2350-0121	364	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 138.00	\$ 50,232.00
2409-6770	173	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 385.00	\$ 66,605.00
2491-0064	51	S.Y.	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 138.00	\$ 7,038.00
2601-7085	12	L.F.	60" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Type A, 10'-3' Fill	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,580.00
2605-2620	1	Each	Type D-W Endwall	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,600.00
0608-0001	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 167,000.00	\$ 167,000.00
2619-0610	1	Each	Permanent Impact Attenuating Device, Type V (Std.), Test Level 3	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 22,800.00
4619-0615	2	Each	Permanent Impact Attenuating Device, Type V (Wide), Test Level 3	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 70,800.00
2620-0503	9,656.25	L.F.	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 4.00	\$ 38,625.00
2620-0860	33	Each	Concrete Anchorage, Backslope	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 89,100.00
2620-0862	11	Each	Type 2-S Post Anchorage	\$ 810.00	\$ 8,910.00
2620-1075	12,337.5	L.F.	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 19.00	\$ 234,412.50
2620-1100	312.5	L.F.	Type 2-SC Guide Rail	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,750.00
2620-1255	17	Each	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (V.A.T.E.T.), Type II, Test Level 3	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35,700.00
2620-1256	15	Each	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (V.A.T.E.T.), Type III, Test Level 3	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 33,000.00
2620-1525	9	Each	Typical and Alternate Concrete Bridge Barrier Transition Without Inlet Placement	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 19,800.00
2620-1535	1	Each	Type 2-S Approach End Transition, Type B	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
2620-2000	1,354	Each	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 24.00	\$ 32,496.00
2623-0051	1,225	L.F.	Single Face Concrete Barrier, 41" Height	\$ 242.00	\$ 296,450.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Awarded to: Road-Con Inc.	Collinson Inc	
			Description	Unit Price	Total Price
2623-0052	264	L.F.	Single Face Concrete Barrier, 52" Height	\$ 172.00	\$ 45,408.00
2623-0121	11	Each	End Transition Single Face Concrete Barrier, 41" Height	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 16,940.00
2623-0155	2	Each	Single Face Concrete Barrier Transition Section, 52" to 34"	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 5,060.00
2623-0250	41	L.F.	Remove Single Face Concrete Barrier, 34" Height	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,025.00
2623-1001	9	Each	Abutment Transition Piece, Type I	\$ 16,720.00	\$ 150,480.00
2623-1002	11	Each	Abutment Transition Piece, Type II	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 157,300.00
2623-2001	532	L.F.	Concrete Safety Wall	\$ 583.00	\$ 310,156.00
4636-0011	60	L.F.	Remove Bituminous Concrete Curb or Roll-Up	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,340.00
2802-0001	644	C.Y.	Topsoil, Furnished and Placed	\$ 138.00	\$ 88,872.00
2804-0013	256	LB	Seeding And Soil Supplements - Formula D	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,792.00
2804-0102	55	LB	Seeding And Soil Supplements - Formula BT-1	\$ 9.00	\$ 495.00
2805-0030	5,915	S.Y.	Mulching - Bonded Fiber Matrix	\$ 1.20	\$ 7,098.00
0810-0052	3	Each	Selective Tree Removal	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00
2845-0001	---	PDA	Erosion and Sedimentation Control During Construction		\$ 5,000.00
2850-0024	21	S.Y.	Rock, Class R-6	\$ 138.00	\$ 2,898.00
2865-0001	2,400	L.F.	Silt Barrier Fence, 18" Height	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,200.00
2901-0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 427,000.00	\$ 427,000.00
2901-0203	4	Each	Arrow Panel	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 23,600.00
2901-0500	4	Each	Portable Changeable Message Sign	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 38,000.00
2901-0501	4	Each	Shadow Vehicle With Truck Mounted Attenuator (TMA)	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 75,600.00
2001-0010	1.5	C.Y.	Class A Cement Concrete	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,750.00
2006-0001	3	Each	Call Box Foundation	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,710.00
4000-0001	1	L.S.	Drainage Junction Box, Special	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>\$ 3,167,508.50</b>
			Bid Bond		\$ 158,375.43